EARNINGS OF OVER $99,999

GIVENS,DORIS P.
EDWARDS,SHIRLEY S
SASSER,RACHELLE P
CALLAHAN,MARY
MORRIS,WANDA S.
CURRY,KEITH
PASCUA,ARNEL
AYALA,JOHN L.

VAN NIEL,PIETER J
LAMM,FREDERICK R
WU,HUNG Y

2007
WAGES

$165,000
119,544
115,200
108,288
108,288
108,288
103,704
103,704
100,583
100,583
100,583

TITLE

PROVOST

DIRECTOR,CHILD DEV

DEAN, HUMAN RESOURCES
ADMINIS.DEAN ACADEMIC AFF
DEAN, NURSING

DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS
DIRECTOR, MIS
DIRECTOR,LEARN. LIB. RES.
THEATER ARTS TEACHER
AUTO TECHNOLOGY TEACHER
CHEMISTRY TEACHER






	ECC Employees over 100K as of 6

