EARNINGS OF OVER \$99,999	2007 WAGES	TITLE
GIVENS,DORIS P.	\$165,000	PROVOST
EDWARDS,SHIRLEY S	119,544	DIRECTOR,CHILD DEV
SASSER,RACHELLE P	115,200	DEAN, HUMAN RESOURCES
CALLAHAN,MARY	108,288	ADMINIS.DEAN ACADEMIC AFF
MORRIS,WANDA S.	108,288	DEAN, NURSING
CURRY,KEITH	108,288	DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS
PASCUA,ARNEL	103,704	DIRECTOR, MIS
AYALA,JOHN L.	103,704	DIRECTOR,LEARN. LIB. RES.
VAN NIEL,PIETER J	100,583	THEATER ARTS TEACHER
LAMM,FREDERICK R	100,583	AUTO TECHNOLOGY TEACHER
WU,HUNG Y	100,583	CHEMISTRY TEACHER